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HORSE NAME

COALFORD TOPGUY
BORN IN LOCKDOWN
WONDERFUL WRITER
ALWAYS SKYE
TARAWOOD ANNIE

ARCHIE CAMDEN
EVENWOOD ENFORCER
RING MY BELL

LOUIS VUTTON
BLYTHEVIEW DEUCE
OAKWOOD BANBA
BLUE LONESOME DOVE
COALFORD EDGE
NEWMOORS AMORE

GAMMA DU CHENE
FINA D'OCCAGNES
DELTANA

HELENA D'AVRIL
HILOVA FORLIFE

ON THE MONEY
IMPERIAL DJ
WEARVALLEY LUCY
THE PROFESSOR

AYR RHYTHM
SPRINGHILL KG
COALFORD SUNSHINE

DRIVER

JOSEPH MAW

JOHN HENRY NICHOLSON
WILLIAM GREENHORN
VICKY GILL

MICK LORD

VICKY GILL

JOHN HENRY NICHOLSON
MICK LORD

WILLIAM LAIDLER

JASON PODMORE

LEE RIX

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE

GRANT CULLEN
LEE FLETCHER

WILLIAM LAIDLER
JOSEPH RIPLEY
JOE QUINN

LEE FLETCHER
ANDREW CAIRNS

WILLIAM LAIDLER
MICK LORD

LEE FLETCHER

VICKY GILL

WILLIAM GREENHORN
JONJO MCMEEKIN
JOSEPH MAW

TIME

245
254
254
2.5.8
2.5.6

2.3.9
2.4.0
2.5.2
2.5.2
254
2.5.8
2.7.5
2.8.1
2.8.2

3.134
3.13.5
3.16.2
3.16.6

2.01.8
2.02.2
2.03.0
2.03.4
2.04.3
2.04.8
2.05.2



RACE 5

RACE 6
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RACE 8
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10 YDS 3
10YDS 1
5

10YDS 2
10YDS 4

20YDS 1
10YDS 2
50YDS 1
20YDS 2

2
10YDS 1

1
20YDS 3

2
10YDS 3

30YDS 1
4
1
10YDS 2
10YDS 1
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DASIY DOON

LYONS ROAR
ROCKNROLLWRITER
REEGANS ROLLER
HIGH RENT

MAYFIRE

COALFORD PROMISE
SMOKIN MAMBO
COALFORD ALL TIME
WESTERN CONQUEST

DORENZO DU HOULBET

GIANT PYLA
BLASON

EUROPE

ELENA DU MOULIN
CIMMINO

CRISTAL BLEU

DIS MOI OUlI

STRICTLY PAIGE
TARAWOOD WILL

SPECIALTEA
COALFORD CHIEF
FRISCO FIXIT

SPER BUGGY

AYR AMBITION
RAYMOND CAMDEN

INTHEMONEY
COALFORD BYTHESEA
AMERICAN MISTRESS
DARCY CAMDEN

ANDREW CAIRNS

GRANT CULLEN

JOHN HENRY NICHOLSON

JACK BURTON
VICKY GILL

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE

JOSEPH MAW
WILLIAM LAIDLER
WILLIAM GREENHORN
LEE FLETCHER

LEO T ARNETT
NEIL HOLGATE

JOHN HENRY NICHOLSON

JOSEPH QUINN
JAK FOODY
WILLIAM LAIDLER
MARCUS LUPYNA
NOAH STANLEY

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE

VICKY GILL
WILLIAM LAIDLER

JOHN HENRY NICHOLSON

JON ANDREW HARVEY
ANDREW CAIRNS
WILLIAM GREENHORN
RONALD GRIEVSON

GRANT CULLEN
JOSEPH MAW

VICKY GILL

WILLIAM GREENHORN

2.07.0

2.02.9
2.03.8
2.04.4
2.05.0
2.05.6
2.06.2
2.06.2
2.08.8
2.09.6

3.12.9
3.13.0
3.134
3.13.6
3.154
3.15.5
3.15.9

2.34.6
2.35.0

2.35.3
2.36.0
2.36.2
2.36.2
2.36.2
2.40.2

2.02.7
2.03.6
2.03.7
2.03.7
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7 ZIPCAR ONE
8 MATTEUCEOUS
5 FFARAWAY
6 SOME FANTASY

ANDREW CAIRNS

WILLIAM LAIDLER

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
LEE FLETCHER

2.04.3
2.05.9
2.07.7
2.07.8



DISTANCE MONEY

31/2L
HEAD

3/4L
6L

1/2L
91/2L

11/21L
3L

£250
£60
£40

£350
£60
£40

£850
£550
£400
£325

£350
£60
£40

RATINGS

M18
M18
M18
M18
M18

M17
M18
M18
M18
M16
M15
M16
M18
M16

2100
1907
2350
289
692

26
24
28
29
26
28
24



43/4]
21/21

3/4L
11/21L

13/4L
11/21L

41
NECK

£350
£60
£40

£1,250
£750
£500
£400
£350
£325
£300

£350
£60

£40

£350
£60
£40

24

M16
M18
M15
M15
21
16
M18
20
23

4100
3642
8892
4750
3448
3534
3400
4877

36
44

62
40
*¥32/48
43
*43/48
**36/44

33
30
*30/35
*29/34



38
48
36
38



